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A FLT Flight

Pos. Player
Total
Gross

Points

1 Graciano, Sonny
LA Sc MAGA

70 0.00

2 Lopez, Robert
LA Sc MAGA

76 10.00

3 Garcia, Carlos
LA Sc MAGA

76 0.00

4 Romo, Steve
LA Sc MAGA

84 0.00

5 Romo, Louis
LA Sc MAGA

86 0.00

6 Shah, Mitesh
LA Sc MAGA

87 0.00

7 Morales, Byron
LA Sc MAGA

87 0.00

8 Lara, Greg
LA Sc MAGA

90 0.00

9 Cabaret, Charles
LA Sc MAGA

92 0.00

10 Casas, Louis
LA Sc MAGA

95 0.00

11 Contreras, Jose
LA Sc MAGA

97 0.00

B FLT Flight

Pos. Player
Total
Gross

Points

1 Perez, David
LA Sc MAGA

86 10.00

2 Welch, Rick
LA Sc MAGA

86 0.00

3 Collins, Jim
LA Sc MAGA

88 0.00

4 Crowley, Michael
LA Sc MAGA

91 0.00

5 Cuevas, Gilbert
LA Sc MAGA

91 0.00

6 Beyke, Michael
LA Sc MAGA

92 0.00

7 Jefferson, Michael
LA Sc MAGA

92 0.00

8 Fernandez, Mario
LA Sc MAGA

95 0.00

9 Perez, Tony
LA Sc MAGA

95 0.00

10 Rosales, Martin
LA Sc MAGA

96 0.00

11 Barajas, Art
LA Sc MAGA

115 0.00

C FLT Flight

Pos. Player
Total
Gross

Points

1 Sanchez, Cesar
LA Sc MAGA

92 10.00

2 Barajas Sr, Art
LA Sc MAGA

95 0.00

3 Arechiga, Claudio
LA Sc MAGA

101 0.00

4 Ruiz, Joel
LA Sc MAGA

101 0.00

5 Velasquez, Eduardo
LA Sc MAGA

101 0.00

6 Fuentes, Michael
LA Sc MAGA

101 0.00

7 Van Stratten, Eric
LA Sc MAGA

104 0.00

8 Gomez, Stephen
LA Sc MAGA

105 0.00

9 Marquez, Mario
LA Sc MAGA

106 0.00

10 Hornsby Sr., Darin
LA Sc MAGA

125 0.00

D FLT Flight

Pos. Player
Total
Gross

Points

1 Fernandez, Tino
LA Sc MAGA

94 0.00

2 Garza, Gabriel
Montebello Golf Players Club

98 10.00

3 Ruiz, David
LA Sc MAGA

99 0.00

4 Bravo, Bob
LA Sc MAGA

103 0.00

5 Recendez, Raymond
LA Sc MAGA

104 0.00

6 Triay, Albert
LA Sc MAGA

104 0.00

7 Rosales, Jeremy 105 0.00

8 Lucero, Dennis
LA Sc MAGA

107 0.00

9 Recendez, Ray
LA Sc MAGA

107 0.00

10 Raff, Marc
LA Sc MAGA

108 0.00

11 Martinez, Art
Industry Hills Golf Club

109 0.00

12 Sayeski, John
LA Sc MAGA

111 0.00

13 Harrington, Johnny
LA Sc MAGA

121 0.00

14 Avina (G), Bill 136 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 40.00

EVENT GOLFERS CALENDAR ROUNDS APPS My Account QDashboard" NAVIGATOR

To Par
Gross

-1

+5

+5

+13

+15

+16

+16

+19

+21

+24

+26

To Par
Gross

+15

+15

+17

+20

+20

+21

+21

+24

+24

+25

+44

To Par
Gross

+21

+24

+30

+30

+30

+30

+33

+34

+35

+54

To Par
Gross

+23

+27

+28

+32

+33

+33

+34

+36

+36

+37

+38

+40

+50

+65

System Status: Normal  

H
E
L
P
!

https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=7106723658269243757
https://www.golfgenius.com/customers/14311
https://www.golfgenius.com/users/20599996

