

A FLT Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Graciano, Sonny <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	-1	70	0.00
2	Lopez, Robert <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+5	76	10.00
3	Garcia, Carlos <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+5	76	0.00
4	Romo, Steve <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+13	84	0.00
5	Romo, Louis <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+15	86	0.00
6	Shah, Mitesh <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+16	87	0.00
7	Morales, Byron <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+16	87	0.00
8	Lara, Greg <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+19	90	0.00
9	Cabaret, Charles <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+21	92	0.00
10	Casas, Louis <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+24	95	0.00
11	Contreras, Jose <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+26	97	0.00

B FLT Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Perez, David <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+15	86	10.00
2	Welch, Rick <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+15	86	0.00
3	Collins, Jim <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+17	88	0.00
4	Crowley, Michael <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+20	91	0.00
5	Cuevas, Gilbert <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+20	91	0.00
6	Beyke, Michael <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+21	92	0.00
7	Jefferson, Michael <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+21	92	0.00
8	Fernandez, Mario <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+24	95	0.00
9	Perez, Tony <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+24	95	0.00
10	Rosales, Martin <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+25	96	0.00
11	Barajas, Art <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+44	115	0.00

C FLT Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Sanchez, Cesar <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+21	92	10.00
2	Barajas Sr, Art <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+24	95	0.00
3	Arechiga, Claudio <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+30	101	0.00
4	Ruiz, Joel <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+30	101	0.00
5	Velasquez, Eduardo <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+30	101	0.00
6	Fuentes, Michael <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+30	101	0.00
7	Van Stratten, Eric <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+33	104	0.00
8	Gomez, Stephen <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+34	105	0.00
9	Marquez, Mario <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+35	106	0.00
10	Hornsby Sr., Darin <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+54	125	0.00

D FLT Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Points
1	Fernandez, Tino <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+23	94	0.00
2	Garza, Gabriel <i>Montebello Golf Players Club</i>	+27	98	10.00
3	Ruiz, David <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+28	99	0.00
4	Bravo, Bob <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+32	103	0.00
5	Recendez, Raymond <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+33	104	0.00
6	Triay, Albert <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+33	104	0.00
7	Rosales, Jeremy	+34	105	0.00
8	Lucero, Dennis <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+36	107	0.00
9	Recendez, Ray <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+36	107	0.00
10	Raff, Marc <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+37	108	0.00
11	Martinez, Art <i>Industry Hills Golf Club</i>	+38	109	0.00
12	Sayeski, John <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+40	111	0.00
13	Harrington, Johnny <i>LA Sc MAGA</i>	+50	121	0.00
14	Avina (G), Bill	+65	136	0.00

Total Points Allocated: 40.00

HELP ?